
Local Items Monthly Summary of Awarded Items- DD2 Annex - ll

No Tender No. Supplier
Date of 

Award 
PL Code Item Description Unit Quantity

Unit Ex 

Works/Show 

Room Price in 

LKR.

Total Ex 

Works/Show Room 

Price in LKR.

Delivery 

Charges in 

LKR.

SSCL Claimed 

LKR

1 DD2/P&D/ICB/2024/008/D ACL Cables PLC 14/03/2025 L0305

Cable – Alu. PVC Insulated – 

H.S. Duplex (7/1.35) 

10sqmm One Core Insulated 

other Core Bare Both Cores 

Sheathed Together

km 1,400 219,276.78 306,987,492.00 1,148,000.00

Included in 

Fixed Price 

Margin



Imported Items Monthly Summary of Awarded Items- DD2 Annex - l

No. Tender No. Supplier 
Date of 

Award 
PL Code Item Description Unit Qty. Currency 

Unit FOB 

Price 

Total FOB 

Price 
Freight

Clearing 

Handing & 

Delivery Charges 

in LKR

 Local Agent 

Commission in LKR 

 SSCL Claimed 

LKR 

1

PHM 

DD2/DGM/CE(SCM)/DPC/202

4/15

Megger Limited, England 03/03/2025  -
Micro Ohm Meter with Accessories as 

per CEB Specification
NO. 1 USD 6,911.00 6,911.00 500.00 100,000.00 20,699.88 Included in Total Cost


